@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Mallori Rossi
Fall 2022

Dates

Hours

09/08/2022

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

COURSES:
51365
50164
50166
50187
50193
52040
52025
52026
50188

HLED 1510-43
HLED 1510-24
HLED 1510-27
PHED 1509-20
PHED 1523-20
PHED 1623-20
PHED 1723-20
PHED 1823-20
PHED 2509-20

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu
Tue, Thu

08/22/2022-12/16/2022

08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

08:30AM-11:00AM

11:10AM-12:25PM
01:10PM-02:25PM

Gymnasium

ON

G-05
G-05
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

Instructional Support Services
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